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2010 BEYOND ELECTRICITY
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33 KWh

are needed to create

100 USS of Gbp

0,36 T

of CO2 emissions to
generate 1 MWh
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Production per source
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What is the part

of each source of energy

in each country’
electricity production?
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Coal

The bigger the bubble, the higher the percentage of Coal source in the country’
electricity production.
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& Hydroelectric

The bigger the bubble, the higher the percentage of Hydroelectric source in the country’
electricity production.
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d» Natural gas

The bigger the bubble, the higher the percentage of Natural gas source in the country’
electricity production.
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@ Nuclear

The bigger the bubble, the higher the percentage of Nuclear source in the country’
electricity production.
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fx Oil

The bigger the bubble, the higher the percentage of Oil source in the country’ electricity
production.
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* . Renewable

The bigger the bubble, the higher the percentage of Renewable source in the country’
electricity production.
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Let's see the
details!
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Arab

World

Country

Saudi Arabia
Egypt, Arab Rep.
United Arab Em...

Kirwait

Syrian Arab Re.

Iraq
Algeria
Libya
Clatar
faorocco
Crman
Lebanon
Tunisia
Jordan
Bahrain
Sudan

femen, Rep.

FProduction
EV )]
168 555
146 795

97 725
a7 0239
46 413
40714
45 734
32 7583
28 144
23509
19819
15712
16 096
14 777
13 230

747

Firiala

Consumption

(GWh)
218 679
130 437

EREE
50136
35 057
36 758
36 576
28 425
26 377
24 787
16 507
15 088
14 241
13 400
12 354

B 049

5 979

Energetical
Balance (GYWh)

1 439
{353
a

353

B
a0
a

a

=

Losses

(%)
12 B5%
10,16%
7.31%
12 08%
15 30%
43 05%
19 58%
13 06%
b 28%
12 02%
16,71%
11 50%
11 5%
13 AB%
7 0%
21 92%
2291%

Renewsahble

(%)
0,00%,
10,05%
0,00%:
0,00%,
5 558%
11,71%
0,38%
0,00%:
0,00%:
16,86%
0,00%:
5.34%
1,17 %
0, 49%
0,00%,
80,02%
0,00%:

Cons. per
capita (KWWh)
g 022
1671
9 355
17 053
1 809
1187
957
4 705
15 280
783
8 044
3955
1 350
226
11 165
170
263
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Froduction  Consurmptian Energetical Laszes  Fenewahle Caons. per
(SWvh) (5WWh) Balance (GWh (o) (%a) capita (KiWWh)

)

H = Trinidad and To. . 5 485 7 905 0 624% 0,00% B 576
carlbbean * J;I:r:a?caan i 4194 3302 0 21,2?0,.; :-',92%; 1222
small
states

Country
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European
Monetary
Union

rmpiom

1 AN EX AN

Country

Setmany
France

[taly

Spain
Metherlands
Belgium
Finland
Austria
Greece
Fortugal
Slovak Republic
lreland
Slovenia
Estonia
Luxembaoury
Cyprus
Malta

FProduction
EV )]

B1Z2 814
a62 251
295 352
297 502
116 422
o222

73 852

G/ 308

57 238

53 362

27 400

25 185

16 243

12 842

3 185

5 322
2115

Consumption
(ZWh)

585 703
a03 029
325654
265794
116 466

91 383

g8 403
9512
59315

52 433
28043

26 955

15 359

8 663
8534
5102
1729

Energetical
Balance (GYWh)

23 808

4 305

1 902
3132

a
a

Losses
(%)

4 B19%
B 30%
B 959
9 219%
3 82%
4 4%
3.75%
5 419%
B B19%
8 02%
3.12%
8 089%
B 05%
8 15%
3 83%
4 13%
18 25%

Renewahble
(%)
16,91%
13,89%
25, 02%
32.87%

8 B2%
7 0495
32.74%
BB 85%
18,38%%
53,14%
21 B8%
14 25%
29 19%%
8,13%
8,38%
1.37%
0,099

Cons. per

capita (KWWh)
7 162

7735

5 3584

5763

7010

8 605

19 722

8 321

5 24k

4929

5164

B 027

B 521

G 464 143
16 833 903
4 522 555

4 156 300
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Froduction  Consumption Energetical Losses Fenewable Cons. per

Country (S (GWh)  Balance (GWh) (%) (%) capita (KWh)
European © Germany 512814 585 703 4F1%  1691% 7 162
P France 562 251 5003 029 23808 B30%  1359% 7735
: e United Kingdom 377 242 357 775 7 07% B,85% 5 745
U nion ® laly 295 852 325 B54 BO5%  2602% 5 364
® Spain 297 5002 265 794 4308 921%  3287% 5 769
& Doland 156 545 144 452 542 7 56% B,94% 3783
2 Sweden 145 507 140 056 722%  5B,04% 14 934
& Netherlands 115 422 116 466 382% 5 52% 7 010
® EBelgium 52 212 91 388 4 4% 7 04% 5 BOB
“* Finland 73 852 8 403 375%  32.74% 19 722
&  Austria 57 308 B9 512 541%  BBE5% 5 321
® Crech Republic 55 294 B 496 14332 524% B.92% B 321
£ Greece 57 238 59 315 BE1%  18,38% 5 245
® Porugal 53 362 52 433 502%  53,14% 4929
Romania B0 619 51 B4T 1914 1154%  3349% 2 409
& Hungary 37 219 35 7B5 10,21% 8,11% 3 876
4 Denmark 35 046 35 102 389 B72%  3253% 7 289
= Bulgaria 45 003 33727 TTOE  974%  1258% 4 476
®  Slovak Republic 27 400 28 043 312%  2158% 5 164
® lreland 26 186 26 555 508%  14,25% B 027
& Croatia 13 999 16 848 1444%  BO73% 3814
™ Slovenia 16 243 13 359 1902 EB05%  29,19% B 521
= Lithuania 4 744 10 750 2085%  19.20% 3271
= Estonia 12 842 8 BE3 3132 8,15% 8,13% B 464 149
& Luxembourg 3 186 8 534 383% 8,38% 16 533 908
= Latvia B 27 B 775 1094%  5485% 4 456
® Cyprus 5 322 5 102 o 413% 1,37% 4 622 696
@ Halta 2115 1724 0 1825% 0,09% 4 156 300
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Froduction  Consumption Energetical Losses  Renewable Cons. per

. ey (Eh (GWh)  Balance (GWh) (%) (%) capita (KyWh)

H eavi Iy = Mozambique 16 666 10 667 3542 1474%  99.59% 445
™ Zambia 11 302 8 057 BEE 2371%  99.74% B10

: @ hana 5 058 7 256 24 49%  86,50% 299
in d e bted Conga, Derm. Rep. 7 888 5 278 755 1084%  99.56% 101
= Sudan 7747 B 043 0 2192%  8002% 170

 Baolivia B 768 B 018 0 1108%  3289% 593

%) Cameraon 5 599 5 319 0 983%  7322% 258

pOO r % Honduras B 734 5 095 0 2429%  4611% BES
&  Ethiopia 4 980 4 482 0 1000%  9938% 51

. #® Cote dlvoire 5 5950 4 264 491 2020%  2821% 225
Countrles Z Tanzania 5 106 4114 0 1943%  5041% 51
@ [licaragua 3 659 2739 33 2424%  37.00% 470

P Senegal 3 032 2 431 2150%  10,16% 188

# Congo, Rep. 785 500 5936%  54.78% 146

P  Eritrea 311 272 0 1254% 0,54% 47

& Hait 557 244 0 5843%  30,15% 25

® Eenin 150 180 0,00% 057 % 0

* Togo 132 132 000%  75.76% 0
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Least
developed
countries

s A

Drdapy

Bep23p0

Country

Bangladesh
hdozambigue
Lambia

My anmat

Congo, Dem. Rep.

Sudan
Yemen, Rep.
Angala
Ethiopia
Tanzania
Mepal
=enegal
Cambodia
Eritrea
Haiti
Benin
Togo

FProduction
EV )]

41 710

16 BE&

11 302

7 543

7 888
777

7 7aB

5 445

4 980

5 105
3207
3032

994

311

587

150

132

Consumption
(ZWh)

37 394

10 667
8057

B 250

b 278

B 049
5979

4 522

4 452
4114
27T

2 431

2 0E5

272

244

Energetical
Balance (GYWh)
a
3 ad2
565
a
755
a

o o

150
132

Losses
(%)
10,35%
14 74%
23.71%
16 51%
10,84%
21 92%
22 91%
11 51%
10,00%
19 43%
34.11%
21 50%
28 77%
12 54%
538 43%
0 009
0,00%

Renewahble
(%)
1./5%
99 599%
09 74%%
Bf BE3%
98 A%
80 ,02%%
0,00%
B/ O5%
93 35%%
50,41%
99 9195
10,16%
4 93%
0,549
30,15%
0,67%
75 7B%

Cons. per
capita (KWWh)
247
445
510
121
101
170
263
247
51
1
103
185
144
47
25
a
a
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Froduction  Consumption Energetical Losses  Renewable Caons. per

Cawniry (GYh) (GWh)  Balance (GWh (%) (%) capita (Kivh)
O EC D = United States 4339 749 4 143 399 B01%  10,15% 13 395
O Japan 1084 438 1067 735 455%  1145% g 378
©  Germany 512 514 585 703 461%  1691% 7 162
® Canada 501 B36 551 273 5535  416%  B1.35% 16 154
m e m b e rS P France 562 251 503 029 23808 B30%  1389% 7735
® Korea, Rep. 495 177 451 474 3, 63% 1.25% 9 744
= nited Kingdom 377 242 357 775 7 07% 5 85% 5 745
P italy 295 552 325 54 595%  2602% 5 364
® Spain 297 502 65 794 4308 921%  3257% 5 760
&  Australia 252 107 236 530 B,16% 8 57% 10 724
P Mexico 271 050 295 546 952 1633% 17 B0% 1916
&  Turkey 211 083 180 212 B49  1432%  2639% 2 498
& [ang 156 B45 144 452 547 7 5B% B 94% 3783
£ Sweden 145 507 140 056 722% 56 04% 14 934
£ Norway 122 980 121 698 772%  9593% 24 891
& [etherlands 116 422 116 466 3,62% 9 2% 7 010
# Eelgium g2 212 91 366 4 B4% 7 04% 8 506
“* Finland 73 852 85 403 378%  3274% 19722
- Austria 67 308 9 512 541%  B685% g 321
® (zech Republic 85 294 B6 495 14332 524% B 92% B 321
& Switzerland B4 913 53 966 B74% 57 71% 8175
£ Greece 57 238 £9 315 BEI%  18.38% 5 245
B Chile B0 322 56 425 823%  4028% 3 290
& sracl 56 534 57 G54 3934 2 76% 0 25%, 7 565
® Porugal 53 362 52 433 802%  53,14% 4929
®  New Zealand 44 817 41777 B92% 73 26% 11 095
& Hungary 37 219 38 765 10,21% 8.11% 3 676
4+ Denmark 36 046 35 102 3|/ B72%  I2E3% 7 289
®  Slovak Republic 27 400 25 043 312% 21 E8% 5 164
® lreland 25 166 6 9B5 808% 14 25% B 027
£ |celand 17 059 16 360 0 410%  9999% 51 439 909
= Slovenia 16 243 13 359 1902  6,05%  2919% B 521
“~ Estonia 12 B42 g 663 3132 B.15% 8,13% b 464 149
& |uxembourg 3196 g 534 3,63% 8.38% 16 833 908

=[S%==][=t]=!


http://excelcio.com/
http://excelcio.com/

Froduction  Consumption Energetical Losses  Renewable Cons. per

ey (Eh (GWh)  Balance (GWh) (%) (%) capita (KyWh)

S ma I I R Trinidad and To... 5 485 7 505 0 B54% 0,00% B 676
® Montenegro 4022 3367 1656%  BBAT% 5 413 635

% Jamaica 4 194 3 302 0 2127% 7 52% 1222

States % Namibia 1305 3211 2B74%  9556% 2 368
= EBotswana 457 3 184 56 46% 0,00% 2 B50

& Gabon 1853 1516 0 18,19%  44,14% 1135
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